
Book through your favorite tour operator, call 1-855-378-9011 or visit IBEROSTARPRO.COM
Visit IBEROSTARAGENTS.CA for the latest promotions and updates. 

Your clients can receive up to $800 in resort credits
towards a truly remarkable vacation experience.

R I V I E R A  M AYA  •  C A N C Ú N  •  COZ U M E L  •  R I V I E R A  N AYA R I T

RESORT CREDITS CAN BE USED FOR

Room Upgrade Romantic Dinner

As a leader in responsible tourism, Iberostar has implemented 300+ safety and hygiene measures backed 
by a Medical Advisory Board and world-renowned accredited institutions. Experience a vacation carefully 
designed with care.

All-Inclusive now includes
even more at IBEROSTAR.

Nathalia Melo
*Receive up to $800 in resort credits depending on length of stay at a specific resort. Resort credits may not be redeemed for cash. Resort credits are non-transferrable and must be used during the length of stay. Valid only for new bookings made through August 31, 2021, for travel through October 31, 2021. Blackout dates, additional restrictions or exclusions may apply. For full Terms & Conditions and resort credit distribution amounts visit iberostaragents.ca/credits.

Nathalia Melo
MX-CA-TR-Aug2021



RESORT CREDIT DISTRIBUTION

Room Upgrade

Star Prestige Package

Romantic Dinner

SPA

Dressel Divers Water Sports

Champagne & Wine

Photostore

Laundry Services

Levount Jewelry

Budget Rent-A-Car

Iberostar Grand Paraíso

Services $800 6+N $600 3+N 

100

60

35

35 (2)

25

30 (2)

40

150

35

25

185

75

35

35 (2)

50

30 (2)

40

200

35

25

Room / Hotel Upgrade
Star Prestige Package
Romantic Dinner
SPA
Dressel Divers Water Sports
Artesanal Tequila Clase Azul Añejo
Champagne & Wine
Golf
Photostore
Laundry Services
Budget Rent-A-Car
Levount Jewelry
Star Market

Iberostar Selection 

Services $600 6+N $400 3+N 

40
50
30
25 
---
25
30
25 
40
50
25
35
25

75
60
30
30
---
25
30
50
40
150
50
35
25

$600 6+N $400 3+N 

40
50
30
25 
---
25
30
25 
40
50
25
35
25

75
60
30
30
---
25
30
50
40
150
50
35
25 

$600 6+N $400 3+N 

50
50
30

25(2)
25
---
30
25
40
50
25
---
25

90
90

40(2)
30(2)

50
---
30
50
40
---
60
50
---

Room / Hotel Upgrade

Star Prestige Package

Romantic Dinner

SPA

Adventure Photos 

Dressel Divers Water Sports

Artesanal Tequila Clase Azul Añejo

Champagne & Wine

Laundry Services

Special Ocassion Cake

Hotel Shop

Budget Rent -A- Car

Iberostar Selection Playa Mita 

Services $600 6+N $400 3+N 

40

35

30

25 

30

25

---

30(2)

100

10

20

25

70

75

30(2)

30

40

50

25

30

150

---

20

50

Cancún Coral Level Cancún

Túcan / Quetzal Cozumel

Paraíso Lindo / Paraíso Maya

Paraíso del Mar / Beach

Room / Hotel Upgrade
Star Prestige Package
Romantic Dinner
SPA
Dressel Divers Water Sports
Artesanal Tequila C Azul Reposado
Champagne & Wine
Photostore
Laundry Services
Budget Rent - A -Car
Hotel Shop
Golf
Star Market

Iberostar

Services $500 6+N $300 3+N $500 6+N $500 6+N $300 3+N $300 3+N 

60
30
25
25
25
15
25
20
25
---
25
25
---

25
25
25

25(2)
25
25

25(2)
20
30
---
25
---
---

65
65
30

25(2)
50
25

25(2)
40
75
---
50
---
---

20
25

25(2)
25(2)

25
25

25(2)
---
35
20
---
---
---

70
75

35(2)
25(2)

50
25

25(2)
---
90
20
---
---
---

80
60
30
25 
50
15
25
40
55
---
50
50
20


	500 6N 80 60 30 25 50 15 25 40 55 50 50 20: 
	Text1: 


