

Your clients can receive up to \$800 in resort credits towards a truly remarkable vacation experience.







RESORT CREDITS CAN BE USED FOR









Room Upgrade Spa

Romantic Dinner

Book through your favorite tour operator, call 1-855-378-9011 or visit IBEROSTARPRO.COM Visit IBEROSTARAGENTS.CA for the latest promotions and updates.



As a leader in responsible tourism, Iberostar has implemented 300+ safety and hygiene measures backed by a Medical Advisory Board and world-renowned accredited institutions. Experience a vacation carefully designed with care.

RIVIERA MAYA · CANCÚN · COZUMEL · RIVIERA NAYARIT









RESORT CREDIT DISTRIBUTION

Iberostar Grand Paraíso				
Services	\$6003+N	\$800 6+N		
Room Upgrade	100	185		
Star Prestige Package	60	75		
Romantic Dinner	35	35		
SPA	35 (2)	35 (2)		
Dressel Divers Water Sports	25	50		
Champagne & Wine	30 (2)	30 (2)		
Photostore	40	40		
Laundry Services	150	200		
Levount Jewelry	35	35		
Budget Rent-A-Car	25	25		

Iberostar Selection Playa Mita					
Services	\$400 3+N	\$600 6+N			
Room / Hotel Upgrade	40	70			
Star Prestige Package	35	75			
Romantic Dinner	30	30(2)			
SPA	25	30			
Adventure Photos	30	40			
Dressel Divers Water Sports	25	50			
Artesanal Tequila Clase Azul Añejo		25			
Champagne & Wine	30(2)	30			
Laundry Services	100	150			
Special Ocassion Cake	10				
Hotel Shop	20	20			
Budget Rent -A- Car	25	50			

Iberostar Selection	Cancún		Coral Level Cancún		Paraíso Lindo / Paraíso Maya	
Services	\$400 3+N	\$600 6+N	\$400 3+N	\$600 6+N	\$400 3+N	\$600 6+N
Room / Hotel Upgrade	40	75	40	75	50	90
Star Prestige Package	50	60	50	60	50	90
Romantic Dinner	30	30	30	30	30	40(2)
SPA	25	30	25	30	25(2)	30(2)
Dressel Divers Water Sports					25	50
Artesanal Tequila Clase Azul Añejo	25	25	25	25		
Champagne & Wine	30	30	30	30	30	30
Golf	25	50	25	50	25	50
Photostore	40	40	40	40	40	40
Laundry Services	50	150	50	150	50	
Budget Rent-A-Car	25	50	25	50	25	60
Levount Jewelry	35	35	35	35		50
Star Market	25	25	25	25	25	

Iberostar	Paraíso del Mar / Beach		Túcan / Quetzal		Cozumel	
Services	\$300 3+N	\$500 6+N	\$300 3+N	\$500 6+N	\$300 3+N	\$500 6+N
Room / Hotel Upgrade	60	80	25	65	20	70
Star Prestige Package	30	60	25	65	25	75
Romantic Dinner	25	30	25	30	25(2)	35(2)
SPA	25	25	25(2)	25(2)	25(2)	25(2)
Dressel Divers Water Sports	25	50	25	50	25	50
Artesanal Tequila C Azul Reposado	15	15	25	25	25	25
Champagne & Wine	25	25	25(2)	25(2)	25(2)	25(2)
Photostore	20	40	20	40		
Laundry Services	25	55	30	75	35	90
Budget Rent - A -Car					20	20
Hotel Shop	25	50	25	50		
Golf	25	50				
Star Market		20				